ISO  240/530W33  spherical
roller bearings
What is the best place to 80 Bore Diameter (mm) buy ISO
240/530W33  spherical  roller  bearings  online?  Manufacturing
80x140x33 Size (mm) Service .
Size (mm) 80x140x33
Bore Diameter (mm) 80
Outer Diameter (mm) 140
Width (mm) 33
d 80 mm
D 140 mm
B 33 mm
C 33 mm
R 2 mm
Da 129 mm
da 95 mm